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Event No. 1
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total KO

1 288 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 95 94 94 376 98,6 474,6

2 284 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 93 98 95 379 92,8 471,8

3 123 KÄLLI Anette FIN 93 96 95 91 375 96,6 471,6
5xCT

4 292 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 95 94 95 96 380 91,4 471,4

5 222 KAUR Gurpreet IND 91 94 96 96 377 94,3 471,3
7xCT

6 289 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 94 95 93 93 375 93,5 468,5
6xCT

7 187 SUWALSKA Anna POL 92 91 91 99 373 94,9 467,9
KO to final 48.3

8 117 NIKULINA Olga RUS 96 94 95 92 377 88,5 465,5
7xCT

9 137 BABICZ Sára HUN 94 90 94 95 373
KO to final 47.8

10 184 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 94 95 92 92 373
KO to final 46.5

11 291 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 92 91 96 92 371
8xCT

12 220 PATHAK Surbhi IND 94 91 94 92 371
6xCT

13 96 PINTEA Grigoriana ROU 94 89 93 95 371
5xCT

14 115 ZABOLOTSKAYA Valeriya RUS 92 92 90 96 370
8xCT

15 164 CLEDIERE Charlene FRA 92 93 95 90 370
7xCT

16 57 JONES Danielle GBR 91 92 92 95 370
4xCT

17 304 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE - Praha 91 92 93 94 370
4xCT

18 201 NILSSON Emma SWE 91 94 94 90 369
6xCT

19 17 ALBRECHT Marit GER 91 91 97 90 369
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5xCT
20 4 DOHNER Eliane SUI 90 94 90 95 369

4xCT
21 18 KALUZNY Sandra GER 92 93 89 94 368

7xCT
22 287 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 93 91 91 368

6xCT
23 218 SARNOBAT Rahi IND 92 92 91 92 367

8xCT
24 163 STORRERE Marie FRA 95 93 92 87 367

3xCT
25 227 ARORA Akansha IND 92 89 93 90 364

7xCT
26 144 SCHNEIDER Susane GER - TH 93 88 92 91 364

5xCT
27 135 BARKTYIK Brigitta HUN 89 93 92 90 364

3xCT
28 50 JETCHEVA Natalia BUL 90 92 89 91 362

29 290 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE 90 94 89 88 361
4xCT

30 188 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 93 90 87 91 361
2xCT

31 90 POP Francesca ROU 90 90 92 89 361
2xCT

32 165 CHAMBON Lucie FRA 89 88 92 91 360
1xCT

33 293 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 88 88 91 360
1xCT

34 286 HEINDRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 92 89 88 90 359

35 51 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 89 87 91 91 358

36 186 KOBES Malgorzata POL 89 89 89 90 357

37 81 LOPUOVÁ Zuzana SVK 95 89 85 84 353
4xCT

38 311 MEDRALA Dominika POL - Krakow86 85 92 90 353
3xCT

39 146 MORAWIETZ Marina GER - TH 83 92 89 89 353
3xCT

40 53 TERZIYSKA Ginka BUL 85 91 91 86 353
1xCT

41 199 JOHANSSON Frida SWE 89 88 92 82 351
3xCT

42 91 TROESCHI Izabela ROU 91 83 88 89 351



2xCT
43 200 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 87 92 86 84 349
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Event No. 1 - FINAL
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 288 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 376 10,2 9,6 10,4 9,3 9,9 9,9 10,5 9,8 9,1 9,9 98,6 474,6
2 284 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 379 9,9 8,4 9,4 9,9 7,6 8,3 10,7 9,3 8,8 10,5 92,8 471,8
3 123 KÄLLI Anette FIN 375 9,1 9,9 8,9 9,7 10,4 10,3 9,5 9,7 10,8 8,3 96,6 471,6
4 292 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 380 9,1 9,8 8,9 8,3 9,5 9,0 10,3 9,9 8,3 8,3 91,4 471,4
5 222 KAUR Gurpreet IND 377 10,1 7,9 10,0 9,9 9,1 9,7 8,8 9,7 9,0 10,1 94,3 471,3
6 289 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 375 10,2 9,3 8,3 9,9 10,4 8,4 10,4 10,0 8,5 8,1 93,5 468,5
7 187 SUWALSKA Anna POL 373 9,5 8,9 9,6 10,2 9,7 9,3 10,0 10,1 8,8 8,8 94,9 467,9
8 117 NIKULINA Olga RUS 377 9,7 9,3 8,3 6,4 10,1 9,0 7,9 10,3 8,6 8,9 88,5 465,5
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Event No. 1 - TEAM
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 CZE B 292 KRYKORKOVÁ 380 284 BRABCOVÁ 379 293 PILÁTOVÁ 360 1119
2 IND 222 KAUR 377 220 PATHAK 371 218 SARNOBAT 367 1115
3 POL 184 BASZEŇ 373 187 SUWALSKA 373 186 KOBES 357 1103
4 CZE A 288 MUSILOVÁ 376 287 LORENCOVÁ 368 286 HEINDRICHOVÁ 359 1103
5 FRA 164 CLEDIERE 370 163 STORRERE 367 165 CHAMBON 360 1097
6 ROM 96 PINTEA 371 90 POP 361 91 TROESCHI 351 1083
7 SWE 201 NILSSON 369 199 JOHANSSON 351 200 CARLSSON 349 1069
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total

1 130 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 100 98 100 97 395 102,6 497,6
30xCT

2 131 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 96 98 100 100 394 103,4 497,4
29xCT

3 103 VDOVINA Daria RUS 99 98 99 99 395 102,2 497,2
32xCT

4 129 VERES Kata HUN 99 96 99 99 393 103,7 496,7
KO to final 50.2

5 173 OBACZ Magdalena POL 98 100 98 98 394 101,8 495,8
29xCT

6 248 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 98 100 98 100 396 99,7 495,7

7 251 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 98 100 100 394 99,6 493,6
32xCT

8 43 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 97 99 99 98 393 99,5 492,5
KO to final 50.6

9 193 METZLER Katharina AUT 99 99 98 97 393
KO to final 48.9

10 33 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 100 99 97 97 393
KO to final 47.2

11 247 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 97 98 100 392
30xCT

12 153 CHEVANCE Aurelie FRA 97 96 100 99 392
27xCT

13 155 FOURNIER Marie FRA 100 97 97 98 392
25xCT

14 252 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 98 99 98 97 392
25xCT

15 92 POP Lorena ROU 97 100 97 98 392
24xCT

16 72 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 98 97 100 97 392
23xCT

17 170 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 98 97 98 98 391
29xCT

18 210 PAUL Ayonika IND 98 98 98 97 391
27xCT

19 259 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 98 96 97 100 391
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25xCT
20 294 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 96 99 97 99 391

25xCT
21 45 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 97 97 99 98 391

25xCT
22 44 DILOVA Marinela BUL 99 96 97 99 391

20xCT
23 171 FLAK Ewa POL 100 97 97 97 391

20xCT
24 253ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 97 99 390

27xCT
25 211 SAPTE Neha IND 98 96 98 98 390

27xCT
26 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 97 99 97 97 390

21xCT
27 104 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 98 97 96 98 389

27xCT
28 5 ALVAREZ Andrea ARG 98 97 94 100 389

24xCT
29 71 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 100 95 95 99 389

24xCT
30 105 KUDELKO Anastasia RUS 96 96 99 98 389

24xCT
31 70 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 96 98 98 97 389

24xCT
32 298 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE - Dukla 98 97 95 99 389

23xCT
33 249 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 96 99 97 97 389

22xCT
34 212 BHATTEPATIL Shruti IND 96 96 98 99 389

19xCT
35 264 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 96 98 97 389

19xCT
36 61 QUINER Emily USA 97 98 95 98 388

25xCT
37 175 WRONSKA Paula POL 95 99 98 96 388

23xCT
38 116 SELEZNEVA Anastasia RUS 99 97 96 96 388

17xCT
39 62 HOLSOPPLE Emily USA 97 97 95 98 387

23xCT
40 73 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 97 97 96 97 387

23xCT
41 257 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 94 98 97 98 387

22xCT
42 174 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 97 98 95 97 387



22xCT
43 195 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 96 95 97 387

21xCT
44 172 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 98 97 96 96 387

21xCT
45 194 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 96 97 95 99 387

20xCT
46 176 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 97 97 96 97 387

19xCT
47 42 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 98 98 96 95 387

19xCT
48 208 TOMAR Anu IND 97 97 95 98 387

18xCT
49 154 MORERE Julie FRA 95 100 98 94 387

17xCT
50 107 MOGIREVA Yana RUS 95 97 95 99 386

22xCT
51 32 LİBER Sina GER - WUT 95 97 98 96 386

20xCT
52 263 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 93 95 97 99 384

21xCT
53 63 FONG Sandra USA 95 95 97 97 384

19xCT
54 196 PICHLER Melanie AUT 97 95 96 96 384

18xCT
55 6 CARDELLINO Ma.de Los ReyesARG 96 95 96 96 383

19xCT
56 226 JHALANI Shivangi IND 95 93 98 97 383

15xCT
57 54 McINTOSH Jennifer GBR 94 96 95 97 382

58 262 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 96 91 381

59 106 FILIPENKO Valeriya RUS 95 97 92 96 380

60 258 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 94 94 95 95 378

61 255 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 97 92 94 94 377

62 256 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 93 93 93 96 375
14xCT

63 260 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 94 93 93 95 375
13xCT

64 310 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Kristýna CZE - Plzeň 93 93 94 95 375
12xCT

65 56 WARNES Helen GBR 94 94 96 91 375



11xCT
66 93 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 91 93 94 93 371

67 142 GAHRAMANOVA Aynur AZE 89 93 91 95 368

68 82 LIŠKOVA Lenka SVK 93 89 90 92 364
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Event No. 2 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 130 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 395 10,3 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,1 9,6102,6 497,6
2 131 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 394 10,5 10,0 10,9 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,2 9,5 10,5 10,7 103,4 497,4
3 103 VDOVINA Daria RUS 395 10,0 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,1102,2 497,2
4 129 VERES Kata HUN 393 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,7 10,6 103,7 496,7
5 173 OBACZ Magdalena POL 394 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,2 10,2 9,5 10,0 10,4101,8 495,8
6 248 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 396 9,4 9,3 10,7 10,6 9,8 9,3 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,0 99,7 495,7
7 251 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 394 10,0 10,1 8,5 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,5 9,4 99,6 493,6
8 43 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 393 9,5 9,7 10,3 9,6 9,4 10,2 9,7 10,8 10,2 10,1 99,5 492,5
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Event No. 2 - TEAM
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 HUN 130 KARMACSI 395 131 BIATOVSZKI 394 129 VERES 393 1182
2 CZE A 251 VAVROŠOVÁ 394 247 BRABCOVÁ 392 252 VOGNAROVÁ 392 1178
3 RUS A 103 VDOVINA 395 104 IVACHEVA 389 105 KUDELKO 389 1173
4 FRA 153 CHEVANCE 392 155 FOURNIER 392 154 MORERE 387 1171
5 IND 210 PAUL 391 211 SAPTE 390 212 BHATTEPATIL 389 1170
6 CZE B 259 MAZUROVÁ 391 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 390 249 LAUERMANOVÁ 389 1170
7 POL B 170 NOWAKOWSKA 391 171 FLAK 391 172 BUBLEWICZ 387 1169
8 POL A 173 OBACZ 394 176 SZCZUREK 387 174 KUCZEROWSKA 387 1168
9 SVK 72 GREČNÁROVÁ 392 70 HYBLEROVA 389 73 DUJAVOVÁ 387 1168

10 USA 61 QUINER 388 62 HOLSOPPLE 387 63 FONG 384 1159
11 AUT 194 PODPESKAR 387 195 UNGERANK 387 196 PICHLER 384 1158
12 RUS B 116 SELEZNEVA 388 107 MOGIREVA 386 106 FILIPENKO 380 1154
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Event No. 3
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 8" 6" 4" 8" 6" 4" Total Final Total

1 16 SAUTER Aaron GER 95 97 97 289 95 94 94 283 572 195,5 767,5

2 14 HEHN Tobias GER 99 95 96 290 99 98 91 288 578 187,9 765,9

3 46 BORISOV Solomon BUL 97 96 88 281 98 98 96 292 573 191,9 764,9

4 148 FRECKMANN Christian GER - TH 100 92 93285 96 97 90 283 568 195,2 763,2
11xCT

5 272 TĚHAN Tomáš CZE 94 95 90 279 95 97 96 288 567 188,2 755,2

6 112 BARABANOV Oleg RUS 96 96 92 284 98 93 93 284 568 175,2 743,2
10xCT

7 13 GEIS Oliver GER 94 97 91 282 99 95 90 284 566
19xCT

8 113 ALIFIRENKO Alexander RUS 100 94 89 283 98 96 89 283 566
15xCT

9 160 ARTAUD Boris FRA 98 99 86 283 99 86 94 279 562

10 162 MEYER Jonathan FRA 98 89 92279 96 96 90 282 561

11 114 SCHEPETKOV Andrey RUS 98 96 91285 96 96 83 275 560

12 15 LÜTKEVEDDER Gregor GER 94 97 85 276 96 94 93 283 559

13 47 TCHONIN Angel BUL 94 99 87 280 98 87 88 273 553

14 161 BESSAGUET Clément FRA 95 92 86273 93 94 91 278 551
15xCT

15 2 SCHAFROTH David SUI 92 91 84 267 95 95 94 284 551
12xCT

16 183 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 89 95 88 272 98 97 80 275 547

17 30 WEZEL Florian GER - WUT 95 91 92 278 95 94 75 264 542

18 268 KŘESŤAN Jan CZE 91 90 81 262 91 96 88 275 537
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19 270 MITEV Jan CZE 97 94 67 258 99 93 85 277 535
12xCT

20 276 KLEČKA Jakub CZE 90 95 83 268 86 93 88 267 535
10xCT

21 147 SCHENK Maximillian GER - TH 91 93 86 270 95 90 80 265 535
8xCT

22 280 STAŠKO Petr CZE 85 92 85 262 94 89 88 271 533

23 94 TURCUS Alin ROU 96 82 81 259 95 90 85 270 529

24 182 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz POL 92 90 77 259 97 89 83 269 528

25 28 WINDHAB Manuel GER - WUT 90 89 64 243 92 90 80 262 505

26 216 SINGH Davinder IND 93 96 32 221 98 93 89 280 501

27 95 PETRUT Daniel ROU 95 85 86 266 93 66 54 213 479

28 283 ŠEMNICKÝ Radomír CZE 83 50 79 212 88 89 78 255 467

29 278 SIMANDL Jan CZE 85 76 71 232 85 74 47 206 438
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Event No. 3 - FINAL
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 16 SAUTER Aaron GER 572 10,1 9,8 10,3 9,1 10,3 9,6 8,4 10,7 10,2 8,6
10,1 10,3 10,2 8,0 10,2 9,8 8,3 9,9 10,8 10,8 195,5 767,5

2 14 HEHN Tobias GER 578 10,1 10,4 8,1 8,1 10,2 10,2 10,8 9,1 10,3 9,8
9,6 10,2 9,3 5,9 9,0 8,8 9,6 10,4 8,7 9,3 187,9 765,9

3 46 BORISOV Solomon BUL 573 10,5 9,4 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,7 8,6 10,1 10,3
7,9 8,1 9,2 8,3 10,6 7,9 10,3 10,0 10,1 8,5 191,9 764,9

4 148 FRECKMANN Christian GER - TH 568 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,2 8,0 9,5 10,0 8,8 9,9
8,6 10,2 9,6 10,6 10,8 9,4 10,2 10,0 8,6 9,5 195,2 763,2

5 272 TĚHAN Tomáš CZE 567 8,9 9,8 10,1 10,1 10,1 8,2 10,6 10,1 9,1 9,5
8,7 9,4 9,1 9,7 10,2 6,6 9,3 10,8 8,2 9,7 188,2 755,2

6 112 BARABANOV Oleg RUS 568 9,9 10,5 8,8 10,3 8,2 0,0 9,2 7,6 9,6 8,5
10,1 10,0 10,2 9,7 8,0 10,0 7,3 8,4 9,3 9,6 175,2 743,2
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Event No. 3 - TEAM
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 GER 16 SAUTER 572 13 GEIS 566 15 LÜTKEVEDDER 559 1697
2 RUS 112 BARABANOV 568 113 ALIFIRENKO 566 114 SCHEPETKOV 560 1694
3 FRA 160 ARTAUD 562 162 MEYER 561 161 BESSAGUET 551 1674
4 CZE 272 TĚHAN 567 268 KŘESŤAN 537 270 MITEV 535 1639
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Event No. 4
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total

1 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 99 100 99 99 100 99 596 103,4 699,4

2 321 DURKOVIČ Bojan CRO 99 98 100 100 97 99 593 104,5 697,5
36xCT

3 228 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 99 100 99 97 100 99 594 103,4 697,4

4 64 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 98 99 99 99 99 99 593 104,0 697,0
32xCT

5 152 DAVID Alexandre FRA 99 98 99 100 98 99 593 103,2 696,2
38xCT

6 167 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 100 100 100 96 99 98 593 102,8 695,8
30xCT

7 244 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 99 100 98 98 100 98 593 102,4 695,4
33xCT

8 168 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 96 99 99 100 99 99 592 102,0 694,0
KO to final 51.5

9 66 KYANKO Thomas USA 100 98 98 100 99 97 592
KO to final 51.0

10 58 BARRON Oliver GBR 97 99 99 99 97 100 591
35xCT

11 232 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 100 97 97 100 99 98 591
35xCT

12 297 HOŠEK Radek CZE - Dukla 99 99 98 98 98 99 591
31xCT

13 234ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 100 97 97 98 98 100 590
33xCT

14 204 SINGH RATHORE Navdeep  IND 100 98 98 98 98 98 590
32xCT

15 59 McALPINE Rory GBR 99 98 97 98 98 99 589

16 99 SUVOROV Nikolay RUS 99 98 98 96 98 99 588
35xCT

17 149 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 97 97 97 99 98 100 588
34xCT

18 7 CASTAGNETO Lucas ARG 98 97 99 97 97 100 588
31xCT

19 150 LAHBIB Damien FRA 96 98 98 98 99 99 588
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31xCT
20 230 SKALÍK František CZE 99 97 96 100 98 97 587

33xCT
21 202 SINGH Chain IND 98 99 99 96 96 99 587

28xCT
22 151 MONNIER Yoann FRA 99 99 98 96 96 99 587

28xCT
23 233 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 98 99 97 99 97 97 587

28xCT
24 67 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 98 98 98 97 99 97 587

25xCT
25 65 CHESEBRO Dustin USA 97 98 99 97 99 97 587

23xCT
26 190 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 100 99 98 95 97 98 587

21xCT
27 240 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 97 98 98 99 98 586

23xCT
28 60 HALL Matthew GBR 100 99 97 96 97 97 586

22xCT
29 98 RASSKAZOV Vitaliy RUS 97 98 98 98 98 96 585

35xCT
30 235ČIHÁK Tomáš CZE 98 97 96 100 97 97 585

30xCT
31 246 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 100 94 98 98 97 98 585

28xCT
32 97 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 95 96 99 98 99 98 585

27xCT
33 12 MARTINHO Matias Ezequiel ARG 97 99 98 96 98 97 585

24xCT
34 169 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 96 99 100 97 97 96 585

24xCT
35 133 GÁBLI Sándor Tamás HUN 98 99 98 96 98 96 585

23xCT
36 100 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 97 96 98 100 98 95 584

28xCT
37 8 SULIGOY Alex ARG 100 98 99 98 96 93 584

27xCT
38 41 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 99 97 96 97 97 98 584

25xCT
39 121 OBLAK Lenart SLO 98 99 95 97 96 99 584

23xCT
40 191 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 99 97 96 99 97 584

18xCT
41 305 BEČKA Jiří CZE - Praha 93 98 99 98 98 97 583

27xCT
42 35 RABUS Philipp GER - WUT 97 97 98 99 96 96 583



27xCT
43 322 NOVOSELAC Filip CRO 97 96 100 96 98 96 583

26xCT
44 39 PUDEV Nikola BUL 99 97 99 94 99 95 583

24xCT
45 102 DEMCHUK Andrey RUS 94 96 97 99 97 99 582

34xCT
46 237 VELÍK Vít CZE 96 97 97 97 98 97 582

25xCT
47 242 KALUS Lukáš CZE 95 97 97 96 100 96 581

26xCT
48 238 BLAŽEK František CZE 98 97 98 95 98 95 581

23xCT
49 74 SZIKORA Roman SVK 97 95 97 96 98 98 581

21xCT
50 203 MANPAT Rakesh  IND 99 93 97 97 97 98 581

21xCT
51 120 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 98 98 97 94 96 98 581

21xCT
52 303 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE - Ostrava 97 96 96 96 97 97 579

53 101 MALKIN Evgeniy RUS 96 97 97 94 98 96 578
25xCT

54 119 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 96 95 95 96 96 100 578
21xCT

55 40 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 96 98 96 95 97 95 577
25xCT

56 241 HRČKULÁK David CZE 95 96 97 98 96 95 577
21xCT

57 86 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 95 97 96 96 94 99 577
17xCT

58 52 ALEKSANDROV Hristo BUL 96 95 96 97 96 97 577
16xCT

59 132 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 95 96 96 95 96 98 576
27xCT

60 301 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE - Plzeň 95 96 99 98 90 98 576
23xCT

61 83 BENDEL Vratko SVK 93 95 96 99 95 97 575
23xCT

62 122 OBLAK Gašper SLO 96 96 99 93 95 96 575
18xCT

63 236 HULEC Lukáš CZE 97 95 94 97 95 97 575
17xCT

64 68 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 96 94 95 95 98 96 574

65 306 SVÁČEK Petr CZE - Praha 93 96 93 97 96 96 571



66 87 ŠIMEK Richard SVK 94 96 92 95 96 95 568

67 239 DOČKAL Ji ří CZE 95 93 93 92 93 99 565

68 245 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 91 95 95 93 96 94 564

69 243 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 89 92 91 97 96 94 559
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Event No. 4 - FINAL
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 596 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,6103,4 699,4
2 321 DURKOVIČ Bojan CRO 593 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,6104,5 697,5
3 228 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 594 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,8 9,8 10,4 9,7 103,4 697,4
4 64 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 593 10,7 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,8 9,7 10,2 10,3104,0 697,0
5 152 DAVID Alexandre FRA 593 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,6103,2 696,2
6 167 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 593 10,7 10,6 10,7 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,1 8,9 10,7 10,6 102,8 695,8
7 244 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 593 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,4102,4 695,4
8 168 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 592 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,5 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,5 9,5 102,0 694,0
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Event No. 4 - TEAM
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 CZE B 244 PLECHÁČ 593 297 HOŠEK 591 234ČADEK 590 1774
2 CZE A 228 HRABOVSKÝ 594 232 ŠŮNA 591 230 SKALÍK 587 1772
3 USA 64 CHRISTENSON 593 66 KYANKO 592 65 CHESEBRO 587 1772
4 POL 167 BARTNIK 593 168 RABALSKI 592 169 JASIECKI 585 1770
5 AUT 189 MATHIS 596 190 RUMPLER 587 191 RUMPLER 584 1767
6 GBR 58 BARRON 591 59 McALPINE 589 60 HALL 586 1766
7 FRA 149 MONNIER 588 150 LAHBIB 588 151 MONNIER 587 1763
8 IND 204 SINGH RATHORE 590 202 SINGH 587 203 MANPAT 581 1758
9 ARG 7 CASTAGNETO 588 12 MARTINHO 585 8 SULIGOY 584 1757

10 RUS B 98 RASSKAZOV 585 100 LUGINETS 584 102 DEMCHUK 582 1751
11 RUS A 99 SUVOROV 588 97 DRYAGIN 585 101 MALKIN 578 1751
12 SVK 67 POLGÁR 587 74 SZIKORA 581 86 LUPTÁK 577 1745
13 SLO 121 OBLAK 584 120 PETERNEL 581 119 POTOČNIK 578 1743
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Event No. 5
Event 50m Pistol Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total

1 177 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 91 94 92 92 94 89 552 95,3 647,3
6xCT

2 266 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 93 93 88 93 95 91 553 89,9 642,9

3 109 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 93 91 89 90 92 92 547 95,8 642,8

4 108 MASAGUTOV Artur RUS 91 92 93 90 90 94 550 92,3 642,3

5 269 MALÚŠEK David CZE 92 90 92 90 90 90 544 96,8 640,8

6 19 HEISE Michael GER 91 94 93 92 91 91 552 88,1 640,1
7xCT

7 124 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 91 88 92 91 95 88 545 92,3 637,3
7xCT

8 37 SCHUCTHÄS Christoph GER - BY 90 89 88 96 91 91 545 84,7 629,7
7xCT

9 111 ROSCHUPKIN Oleg RUS 90 95 91 85 90 91 542

10 139 ANTAL Balázs HUN 87 91 90 93 89 89 539

11 180 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 92 93 93 89 86 85 538

12 75 BENKO Ján SVK 84 89 86 92 93 93 537

13 22 SCHULZE Robert GER 89 89 93 89 89 87 536
7xCT

14 76 KORINEK Ján SVK 91 89 90 89 89 88 536
5xCT

15 10 FALCO Agustin ARG 82 90 93 86 95 90 536
4xCT

16 224 KARLA Manik IND 85 93 89 83 95 90 535

17 178 CIZSKOWSKI Rafal POL 87 91 93 94 82 87 534
10xCT

18 20 HEISE Andreas GER 89 88 87 87 88 95 534
2xCT

19 181 BRODA Wojciech POL 89 84 87 93 87 93 533

19th Meeting of the SHOOTING HOPES

Main menu



6xCT
20 197 ANTONSSON Tommie SWE 88 91 90 91 91 82 533

1xCT
21 78 SISÁK Ivan SVK 84 88 94 93 88 85 532

22 157 LEDEY Thomas FRA 90 88 87 90 90 86 531

23 21 HOFMANN Martin GER 84 92 88 88 87 91 530

24 215 ALI Farooq IND 86 91 91 84 89 88 529

25 89 DRGOŇA Tomáš SVK 87 92 87 90 86 86 528

26 179 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 84 83 87 92 93 88 527
8xCT

27 110 PIMENOV Vladimír RUS 91 85 93 85 85 88 527
0xCT

28 27 WINDHAB Sebastian GER - WUT 89 90 92 85 81 89 526
6xCT

29 80 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 88 87 87 79 93 92 526
2xCT

30 275 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 90 82 87 92 92 83 526
1xCT

31 38 ZELLNER Alexander GER - BY 84 90 89 86 86 90 525

32 279 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 84 85 86 86 90 93 524
4xCT

33 136 BULYÁKI Tamás HUN 92 88 87 88 81 88 524
4xCT

34 36 PIECHACZEK Tobias GER - BY 86 84 86 91 88 87 522
6xCT

35 125 INGELIN Kristoffer FIN 89 90 86 85 87 85 522
6xCT

36 302 HEJNA David CZE - Ostrava 87 88 87 88 85 86 521
5xCT

37 271 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 90 89 88 87 84 83 521
3xCT

38 213 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 83 87 83 86 92 89 520

39 138 VARGA András HUN 85 87 85 89 87 85 518
5xCT

40 3 SCHMID Tobias SUI 86 89 91 86 82 84 518
2xCT

41 267 GIERCZAK Daniel CZE 88 84 84 80 94 87 517

42 158 GILQUIN Olivier FRA 82 89 85 83 85 90 514



43 198 ELMQVIST Johnny SWE 84 81 87 85 89 86 512

44 47 TCHONIN Angel BUL 83 86 86 85 82 89 511

45 274 HROBAŘ Petr CZE 81 85 87 81 89 85 508

46 1 CARRON Joël SUI 85 77 86 87 83 88 506

47 79 KORINEK Patrik SVK 82 84 80 88 83 86 503
5xCT

48 77 ŠUŠLÍK Daniel SVK 88 77 85 83 82 88 503
2xCT

49 265 DOČKAL Jan CZE 87 84 78 84 90 78 501

50 31 EDERER Andreas GER - WUT 80 82 91 85 79 82 499

51 277 LEPKA Martin CZE 78 82 80 87 84 85 496

52 273 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 81 83 86 87 77 81 495

53 217 ROHILA Rohila IND 77 82 85 83 81 86 494
2xCT

54 281 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 85 85 79 82 79 494
2xCT

55 29 BEHR Kevin GER - WUT 77 74 70 77 75 80 453

56 46 BORISOV Solomon BUL 80 89 88 76 66 53 452
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Event No. 5 - FINAL
Event 50m Pistol  Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 177 WAWRZONOWSKI TomaszPOL 552 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,7 7,1 9,7 8,6 8,3 10,4 95,3 647,3
2 266 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 553 9,2 9,8 7,4 9,8 9,3 6,8 8,5 10,5 8,8 9,8 89,9 642,9
3 109 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 547 9,6 9,2 9,6 9,7 10,3 9,9 9,9 7,8 9,2 10,6 95,8 642,8
4 108 MASAGUTOV Artur RUS 550 8,6 9,4 10,2 9,5 10,0 10,0 7,7 10,7 8,5 7,7 92,3 642,3
5 269 MALÚŠEK David CZE 544 8,6 9,5 9,9 9,2 9,5 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,3 9,3 96,8 640,8
6 19 HEISE Michael GER 552 9,9 10,3 9,7 9,8 6,0 10,2 8,3 9,3 7,1 7,5 88,1 640,1
7 124 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 545 10,3 9,4 10,4 8,0 10,4 8,3 10,2 6,7 8,3 10,3 92,3 637,3
8 37 SCHUCTHÄS Christoph GER - BY 545 7,7 7,2 8,1 8,3 9,4 9,6 9,6 8,8 7,7 8,3 84,7 629,7
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Event No. 5 - TEAM
Event 50m Pistol  Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 RUS 108 MASAGUTOV 550 109 AYUPOV 547 111 ROSCHUPKIN 542 1639
2 POL 177 WAWRZONOWSKI 552 180 PALAMARZ 538 178 CISZKOWSKI 534 1624
3 GER 19 HEISE 552 22 SCHULZE 536 20 HEISE 534 1622
4 CZE 266 DUBOVÝ 553 269 MALÚŠEK 544 271 PECHÁČEK 521 1618
5 SVK 75 BENKO 537 76 KORINEK 536 78 SISÁK 532 1605
6 GER-BY 37 SCHUCTHÄS 545 38 ZELLNER 525 36 PIECHACZEK 522 1592
7 IND 224 KARLA 535 215 ALI 529 213 PILANIYA 520 1584
8 GER - WUT 27 WINDHAB 526 31 EDERER 499 29 BEHR 453 1478
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Runing Target Junior male
Date 5.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total

1 141 BOROS László HUN 95 97 95 287 91 96 94 281 568

2 127 HEIKKILÄ Tomi-Pekka FIN 96 96 96 288 92 91 96 279 567

3 295 NIKL Josef CZE 97 99 95 291 91 88 92 271 562

4 140 DÁVID Balázs HUN 98 93 96 287 86 94 94 274 561

5 126 HEIKKILÄ Sami FIN 91 94 95 280 88 91 93 272 552

6 128 WESTERLUND Marten FIN 98 88 95 281 89 88 93 270 551

7 296 DOVRTĚL Jan CZE 94 91 90 275 87 88 89 264 539

8 25 MAYER Kilian GER 88 90 87 265 91 83 78 252 517

9 24 ALVERMANN Max GER 90 89 87 266 81 83 86 250 516

10 26 ZEH Sebastian GER 85 94 88267 77 83 87 247 514

11 23 KLÖPF Thomas GER 92 84 95 271 79 82 81 242 513
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total K.O.

1 266 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 98 95 98 96 97 97 581 99,8 680,8

2 109 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 97 97 95 93 98 98 578 99,9 677,9

3 19 HEISE Michael GER 98 94 95 96 98 95 576 100,4 676,4

4 20 HEISE Andreas GER 97 96 96 95 98 95 577 98,5 675,5

5 178 CISZKOWSKI Rafal POL 94 97 96 96 94 97 574 99,3 673,3
13xCT

6 22 SCHULZE Robert GER 96 97 97 99 90 95 574 98,3 672,3
13xCT

7 124 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 96 96 96 93 96 96 573 98,6 671,6
KO to final 46.9

8 213 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 94 96 95 94 97 97 573 97,0 670,0
KO to final 48.6

9 113 ALIFIRENKO Alexander RUS 98 94 94 95 98 94 573
KO to final 44.8

10 179 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 93 96 95 94 98 96 572
10xCT

11 108 MASAGUTOV Artur RUS 94 95 96 97 94 96 572
10xCT

12 159 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 93 96 96 96 93 97 571
15xCT

13 177 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 98 91 98 95 93 96 571
9xCT

14 111 ROSCHUPKIN Oleg RUS 95 91 97 95 98 94 570
17xCT

15 269 MALÚŠEK David CZE 96 95 94 95 93 97 570
13xCT

16 80 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 97 95 95 95 93 95 570
6xCT

17 157 LEDEY Thomas FRA 96 96 96 96 98 87 569
10xCT

18 160 ARTAUD Boris FRA 95 96 92 97 93 96 569
9xCT

19 181 BRODA Wojciech POL 97 95 93 97 94 93 569
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7xCT
20 75 BENKO Ján SVK 93 95 94 93 95 98 568

21 215 ALI Farooq IND 95 95 93 95 93 95 566

22 302 HEJNA David CZE - Ostrava 90 93 95 95 96 96 565
11xCT

23 78 SISÁK Ivan SVK 93 91 95 93 97 96 565
10xCT

24 224 KARLA Manik IND 95 90 94 93 97 95 564
13xCT

25 3 SCHMID Tobias SUI 93 95 98 89 93 96 564
9xCT

26 148 FRECKMANN Christian GER - TH 98 93 92 96 93 91 563
13xCT

27 30 WEZEL Florian GER - WUT 96 93 92 93 93 96 563
11xCT

28 31 EDERER Andreas GER - WUT 86 95 95 98 96 93 563
11xCT

29 270 MITEV Jan CZE 95 94 97 94 93 90 563
11xCT

30 183 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 95 95 95 91 94 93 563
8xCT

31 147 SCHENK Maximillian GER - TH 91 95 94 92 94 96 562

32 180 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 90 91 96 95 92 97 561
9xCT

33 1 CARRON Joël SUI 95 90 98 89 94 95 561
5xCT

34 125 INGELIN Kristoffer FIN 92 91 93 94 94 96 560
11xCT

35 214 MANN Sikandar IND 95 90 95 92 94 94 560
7xCT

36 271 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 91 93 95 91 93 97 560
6xCT

37 76 KORINEK Ján SVK 93 90 92 96 98 91 560
6xCT

38 139 ANTAL Balázs HUN 96 94 93 93 89 94 559

39 138 VARGA András HUN 92 93 96 88 95 93 557
8xCT

40 281 SVOBODA Petr CZE 93 89 90 100 91 94 557
7xCT

41 21 HOFMANN Martin GER 90 98 92 89 94 93 556
11xCT

42 267 GIERCZAK Daniel CZE 93 92 91 96 93 91 556



8xCT
43 27 WINDHAB Sebastian GER - WUT 92 92 92 95 90 95 556

3xCT
44 277 LEPKA Martin CZE 92 91 91 93 95 93 555

9xCT
45 89 DRGOŇA Tomáš SVK 93 92 95 91 92 92 555

9xCT
46 10 FALCO Agustin ARG 93 98 90 89 93 92 555

7xCT
47 94 TURCUS Alin ROU 95 94 93 90 90 92 554

9xCT
48 265 DOČKAL Jan CZE 90 91 94 91 94 94 554

8xCT
49 182 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz POL 92 95 96 93 85 92 553

6xCT
50 77 ŠUŠLÍK Daniel SVK 91 92 94 93 91 92 553

4xCT
51 197 ANTONSSON Tommie SWE 87 95 94 92 92 93 553

1xCT
52 216 SINGH Davinder IND 89 92 94 90 93 94 552

8xCT
53 273 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 90 94 90 92 92 94 552

6xCT
54 198 ELMQVIST Johnny SWE 95 94 93 89 91 90 552

3xCT
55 279 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 87 93 95 95 89 92 551

9xCT
56 136 BULYÁKI Tamás HUN 95 92 86 95 93 90 551

5xCT
57 29 BEHR Kevin GER - WUT 91 92 94 89 90 95 551

3xCT
58 95 PETRUT Daniel ROU 87 92 92 93 94 92 550

59 79 KORINEK Patrik SVK 92 92 93 93 91 87 548

60 112 BARABANOV Oleg RUS 88 92 91 93 91 92 547

61 110 PIMENOV Vladimír RUS 93 92 95 93 87 85 545

62 2 SCHAFROTH David SUI 93 89 92 91 91 87 543

63 274 HROBAŘ Petr CZE 83 90 89 91 91 96 540

64 88 SKÝVA Martin SVK 88 85 88 90 92 90 533

65 28 WINDHAB Manuel GER - WUT 87 85 93 89 87 89 530



66 275 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 88 87 86 90 87 86 524

67 299 KUPEC Lukáš CZE - Plzeň 87 87 84 81 91 91 521

68 11 INNAMORATO Nicolas ARG 81 90 85 85 88 90 519

9 CRUZ Facundo ARG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ 8.4.1.6.4
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Event No. 7 - FINAL
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total K.O

1 266 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 581 10,1 10,6 10,5 10,7 9,3 10,4 9,0 9,0 10,5 9,7 99,8 680,8
2 109 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 578 9,8 9,6 10,1 10,8 9,5 10,2 10,4 9,3 9,8 10,4 99,9 677,9
3 19 HEISE Michael GER 576 10,3 9,9 10,4 9,9 10,6 9,6 9,6 10,0 9,9 10,2 100,4 676,4
4 20 HEISE Andreas GER 577 10,2 10,7 9,0 9,6 8,9 9,5 9,6 10,6 10,8 9,6 98,5 675,5
5 178 CISZKOWSKI Rafal POL 574 9,9 9,9 10,5 10,0 8,7 10,0 9,7 10,6 9,8 10,2 99,3 673,3
6 22 SCHULZE Robert GER 574 10,7 10,3 8,7 10,6 9,7 8,8 10,8 8,7 9,8 10,2 98,3 672,3
7 124 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 573 9,3 10,4 10,1 9,8 10,2 9,7 9,0 10,1 9,9 10,1 98,6 671,6
8 213 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 573 10,2 9,6 9,8 9,2 9,2 10,3 9,6 9,1 10,2 9,8 97,0 670,0
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Event No. 7 - TEAM
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 GER 20 HEISE 577 19 HEISE 576 22 SCHULZE 574 1727
2 RUS A 109 AYUPOV 578 108 MASAGUTOV 572 111 ROSCHUPKIN 570 1720
3 CZE 266 DUBOVÝ 581 269 MALÚŠEK 570 271 PECHÁČEK 560 1711
4 FRA 159 GOUSTARD 571 157 LEDEY 569 160 ARTAUD 569 1709
5 POL B 178 CISZKOWSKI 574 177 WAWRZONOWSKI 571 183 MOWCZAN 563 1708
6 POL A 179 KRZYSZTOŃ 572 181 BRODA 569 180 PALAMARZ 561 1702
7 IND 213 PILANIYA 573 215 ALI 566 214 MANN 560 1699
8 SVK 75 BENKO 568 78 SISÁK 565 76 KORINEK 560 1693
9 SUI 3 SCHMID 564 1 CARRON 561 2 SCHAFROTH 543 1668

10 HUN 139 ANTAL 559 138 VARGA 557 136 BULYÁKI 551 1667
11 RUS B 113 ALIFIRENKO 573 112 BARABANOV 547 110 PIMENOV 545 1665
12 GER - WUT 31 EDERER 563 27 WINDHAB 556 28 WINDHAB 530 1649
13 ARG 10 FALCO 555 11 INNAMORATO 519 9 CRUZ 0 1074
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Event No. 8
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Final Total

1 288 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 99 98 288 96 98 98 292 580 202,9 782,9

2 137 BABICZ Sára HUN 92 97 96 285 95 93 98 286 571 196,5 767,5

3 115 ZABOLOTSKAYA Valeriya RUS 92 92 92 276 94 98 96 288 564 198,0 762,0

4 286 HEINDRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 97 93 281 93 95 96 284 565 192,3 757,3

5 18 KALUZNY Sandra GER 91 96 95 282 95 91 93 279 561 196,2 757,2

6 218 SARNOBAT Rahi IND 90 97 91 278 96 92 97 285 563 193,6 756,6

7 144 SCHNEIDER Susane GER - TH 87 92 93272 96 96 96 288 560 193,4 753,4
12xCT

8 293 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 94 95 94 283 93 90 94 277 560 186,0 746,0
15xCT

9 287 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 92 94 277 95 94 93 282 559
10xCT

10 284 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 91 95 281 92 94 92 278 559
7xCT

11 187 SUWALSKA Anna POL 95 93 95 283 92 86 96 274 557
16xCT

12 49 NAYDENOVA Stefania BUL 90 92 94 276 92 93 96 281 557
10xCT

13 184 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 92 95 96 283 89 96 89 274 557
10xCT

14 117 NIKULINA Olga RUS 93 93 90 276 93 90 95 278 554

15 219 SHARMA Rachna IND 93 89 92 274 94 91 93 278 552
10xCT

16 96 PINTEA Giorgiana ROU 91 95 96 282 90 89 91 270 552
5xCT

17 289 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 93 89 92 274 96 87 94 277 551
6xCT

18 285 GABRIELOVÁ Kateřina CZE 92 96 95 283 92 85 91 268 551
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4xCT
19 292 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 90 91 93 274 92 89 94 275 549

10xCT
20 163 STORRERE Marie FRA 92 95 93 280 89 89 91 269 549

5xCT
21 135 BARTYIK Brigitta HUN 94 89 94 277 81 95 95 271 548

22 291 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 94 91 278 87 95 87 269 547

23 186 KOBES Malgorzata POL 93 91 93277 87 91 90 268 545
8xCT

24 90 POP Francesca ROU 89 89 89267 95 92 91 278 545
0xCT

25 199 JOHANSSON Frida SWE 88 91 90269 95 91 89 275 544
7xCT

26 4 DOHNER Eliane SUI 89 90 91 270 92 92 90 274 544
5xCT

27 164 CLEDIERE Charlene FRA 92 96 88276 90 86 91 267 543

28 201 NILSSON Emma SWE 88 94 93 275 93 87 87 267 542

29 304 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE - Praha 90 93 95 278 91 91 81 263 541
7xCT

30 220 PATHAK Surbhi IND 93 89 85 267 92 90 92 274 541
3xCT

31 225 CHAWLA Hashwin IND 81 90 88 259 90 92 96 278 537
10xCT

32 200 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 87 91 88266 88 89 94 271 537
9xCT

33 17 ALBRECHT Marit GER 88 92 93 273 90 88 84 262 535

34 51 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 87 86 93 266 93 88 86 267 533

35 311 MEDRALA Dominika POL - Krakow 86 91 91 268 91 83 90 264 532
6xCT

36 91 TROESCHI Izabela ROU 86 84 82252 93 93 94 280 532
5xCT

37 123 KÄLLI Anette FIN 93 92 97 282 90 85 74 249 531

38 81 LOPUOVÁ Zuzana SVK 89 89 84 262 92 93 82 267 529
10xCT

39 300 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE - Plzeň 85 87 91 263 89 95 82 266 529
5xCT

40 165 CHAMBON Lucie FRA 87 83 86 256 90 90 92 272 528



41 53 TERZIYSKA Ginka BUL 92 87 88 267 89 83 79 251 518

42 146 MORAWIETZ Marina GER - TH 91 87 82 260 80 89 87 256 516

43 188 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 88 86 91 265 86 78 77 241 506

44 50 JETCHEVA Natalia BUL 95 96 93 284 90 85 0 175 459
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Event No. 8 - FINAL
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date 6.6.2009

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 288 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 580 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,7 10,6 10,7
10,4 10,4 9,3 9,7 10,5 10,4 9,2 10,8 9,4 9,7 202,9 782,9

2 137 BABICZ Sára HUN 571 9,2 9,9 8,8 10,6 10,0 9,3 10,5 9,4 9,2 10,0
10,9 9,0 10,4 9,1 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,3 9,4 10,0 196,5 767,5

3 115 ZABOLOTSKAYA ValeriyaRUS 564 9,2 9,5 10,5 10,7 9,5 10,6 10,2 9,4 9,1 9,8
9,5 10,0 10,4 10,9 10,5 9,4 9,9 10,4 8,6 9,9 198,0 762,0

4 286 HEINDRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 565 9,4 9,6 10,3 10,3 8,7 9,5 9,5 10,4 10,2 9,5
10,0 9,5 10,9 10,8 7,6 10,0 8,4 10,0 8,7 9,0 192,3 757,3

5 18 KALUZNY Sandra GER 561 9,5 8,3 9,5 9,2 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,8
10,3 9,2 10,2 9,5 8,1 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,7 7,8 196,2 757,2

6 218 SARNOBAT Rahi IND 563 10,7 10,0 9,5 9,3 10,4 7,7 9,3 10,6 10,3 9,9
10,2 7,9 10,7 8,0 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,2 8,5 193,6 756,6

7 144 SCHNEIDER Susane GER - TH 560 7,5 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,6 9,1 10,3 10,3
10,0 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,1 8,2 8,2 8,6 10,1 10,4 193,4 753,4

8 293 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 560 10,5 9,8 9,5 9,8 8,4 8,9 9,5 9,1 9,5 10,8
8,5 8,2 9,0 10,5 7,5 8,3 9,9 9,6 9,5 9,2 186,0 746,0
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Event No. 8 - TEAM
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 CZE A 288 MUSILOVÁ 580 286 HEINDRICHOVÁ 565 287 LORENCOVÁ 559 1704
2 CZE B 293 PILÁTOVÁ 560 284 BRABCOVÁ 559 285 GABRIELOVÁ 551 1670
3 IND 218 SARNOBAT 563 219 SHARMA 551 220 PATHAK 541 1655
4 ROM 96 PINTEA 552 90 POP 545 91 TROESCHI 532 1629
5 SWE 199 JOHANSSON 544 201 NILSSON 542 200 CARLSSON 537 1623
6 POL 184 BASZEŇ 557 187 SUWALSKA 557 188 SZYMANEK 506 1620
7 FRA 163 STORRERE 549 164 CLEDIERE 543 165 CHAMBON 528 1620
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Event No. 9
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Final Total

1 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 100 98 100 100398 97 94 97 95 383 98 99 93 97 387 1168 95,9 1263,9

2 228 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 99 99 100 97395 96 93 95 94 378 97 98 95 96 386 1159 98,0 1257,0

3 149 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 96 95 97 100388 94 96 97 93 380 98 98 94 95 385 1153 98,9 1251,9

4 150 LAHBIB Damien FRA 100 100 100 100400 92 94 93 95 374 97 95 93 95 380 1154 97,7 1251,7
51xCT

5 100 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 99 97 94 99389 98 95 94 95 382 94 96 95 96 381 1152 97,7 1249,7
49xCT

6 190 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 99 98 96 97390 96 97 95 95 383 95 95 95 97 382 1155 93,5 1248,5

7 97 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 96 96 98 98388 97 94 92 94 377 97 97 96 97 387 1152 95,3 1247,3
51xCT

8 66 KYANKO Thomas USA 97 98 98 98391 96 93 94 97 380 98 94 94 97 383 1154 88,8 1242,8
43xCT

9 98 RASSKAZOV Vitaliy RUS 98 97 98 99392 88 93 97 95 373 92 100 95 98 385 1150

10 40 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 98 98 96389 96 92 94 95 377 93 96 97 96 382 1148

11 244 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 99 100 99 99397 91 94 93 93 371 94 95 93 96 378 1146
44xCT

12 202 SINGH Chain IND 97 99 97 97390 91 92 96 95 374 95 95 95 97 382 1146
39xCT

13 151 MONNIER Yoann FRA 96 100 100 99395 94 91 97 89 371 95 95 96 94 380 1146
37xCT

14 99 SUVOROV Nikolay RUS 98 97 97 97389 97 95 94 94 380 94 92 95 95 376 1145

15 41 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 97 96 97 98388 95 96 93 87 371 95 95 98 97 385 1144
40xCT

16 168 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 99 98 97 98392 91 92 95 94 372 95 95 95 95 380 1144
33xCT

17 167 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 97 97 100 97391 95 92 96 92 375 95 94 94 94 377 1143

18 232 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 100 98 98 97393 91 89 95 93 368 95 96 95 95 381 1142
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19 321 DURKOVIČ Bojan CRO 98 100 99 100397 91 92 87 91 361 97 94 96 96 383 1141

20 233 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 98 97 97 98 390 92 95 92 94 373 92 94 98 93 377 1140

21 169 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 98 96 97 99390 92 88 94 88 362 95 96 98 96 385 1137
42xCT

22 119 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 96 94 98 99387 91 93 96 90 370 92 98 95 95 380 1137
32xCT

23 230 SKALÍK František CZE 96 100 100 99395 92 93 91 89 365 90 94 96 95 375 1135

24 64 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 95 96 98 99388 93 94 95 92 374 91 93 93 95 372 1134

25 133 GÁBLI Sándor Tamás HUN 99 98 97 98392 97 97 91 88 373 92 89 91 95 367 1132

26 65 CHESEBRO Dustin USA 99 97 98 96390 88 88 92 95 363 91 96 94 96 377 1130

27 303 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE - Ostrava 93 96 94 98381 99 96 93 98 386 91 90 96 85 362 1129

28 203 MANPAT Rakesh  IND 99 97 97 97390 91 95 92 94 372 94 89 87 95 365 1127
39xCT

29 134 HÁRI Peter HUN 99 98 99 98394 91 88 92 88 359 94 95 93 92 374 1127
37xCT

30 102 DEMCHUK Andrey RUS 95 95 99 96385 89 84 94 94 361 94 94 96 97 381 1127
29xCT

31 35 RABUS Philipp GER - WUT 98 97 99 97391 91 88 86 93 358 95 95 94 93 377 1126
39xCT

32 152 DAVID Alexandre FRA 95 99 95 96385 95 88 93 92 368 98 90 94 91 373 1126
27xCT

33 68 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 98 97 92 99386 90 90 90 91 361 95 93 93 97 378 1125
40xCT

34 238 BLAŽEK František CZE 100 98 96 97391 87 91 91 90 359 92 96 94 93 375 1125
39xCT

35 12 MARTINHO Matias Ezequiel ARG 99 98 99 98394 91 88 89 87 355 94 92 93 96 375 1124
43xCT

36 101 MALKIN Evgeniy RUS 97 98 98 97390 92 93 91 89 365 92 91 91 95 369 1124
33xCT

37 204 SINGH RATHORE Navdeep  IND 96 99 99 98392 92 94 90 89 365 89 86 95 96 366 1123
32xCT

38 39 PUDEV Nikola BUL 95 96 96 95382 92 90 89 91 362 94 95 95 95 379 1123
31xCT

39 241 HRČKULÁK David CZE 95 98 96 97 386 93 94 90 92 369 89 95 89 93 366 1121
39xCT

40 52 ALEKSANDROV Hristo BUL 98 94 98 98388 95 91 90 91 367 89 96 89 92 366 1121



32xCT
41 322 NOVOSELAC Filip CRO 95 97 99 99390 91 91 94 90 366 91 94 89 90 364 1120

34xCT
42 237 VELÍK Vít CZE 97 92 98 96 383 93 93 93 94 373 92 89 89 94 364 1120

29xCT
43 120 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 99 96 98 95388 91 94 90 88 363 94 91 90 92 367 1118

44 191 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 95 99 97387 89 84 88 88 349 98 94 94 95 381 1117

45 121 OBLAK Lenart SLO 94 98 96 99387 92 84 91 91 358 92 90 94 91 367 1112

46 8 SULIGOY Alex ARG 97 96 99 99391 83 81 89 87 340 95 97 94 94 380 1111

47 305 BEČKA Jiří CZE - Praha 98 98 97 99392 90 86 88 87 351 91 89 91 95 366 1109
29xCT

48 86 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 97 98 100 96391 86 92 95 89 362 89 91 87 89 356 1109
29xCT

49 235ČIHÁK Tomáš CZE 95 98 99 98390 91 88 83 90 352 90 94 90 92 366 1108
29xCT

50 122 OBLAK Gašper SLO 97 99 98 94388 94 83 88 89 354 93 88 96 89 366 1108
28xCT

51 240 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 95 96 96 95 382 92 85 87 89 353 93 95 92 92 372 1107

52 223 AGARWAL Parth IND 94 93 94 93374 91 91 92 93 367 91 96 89 89 365 1106

53 132 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 98 96 95 99388 85 91 92 90 358 88 89 92 89 358 1104
25xCT

54 306 SVÁČEK Petr CZE - Praha 96 96 99 97388 94 89 91 86 360 88 88 87 93 356 1104
21xCT

55 297 HOŠEK Radek CZE - Dukla 97 98 97 98390 85 86 90 87 348 90 90 90 92 362 1100
25xCT

56 239 DOČKAL Ji ří CZE 96 96 96 97 385 87 85 89 87 348 95 91 91 90 367 1100
25xCT

57 242 KALUS Lukáš CZE 96 95 96 99386 84 87 88 92 351 88 92 91 90 361 1098

58 74 SZIKORA Roman SVK 96 99 97 96388 81 91 87 88 347 86 89 89 93 357 1092

59 236 HULEC Lukáš CZE 98 96 95 93382 85 90 83 85 343 90 90 88 92 360 1085

60 234ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 100 98 97 98 393 81 78 86 77 322 89 95 87 94 365 1080
28xCT

61 243 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 95 94 97 89 375 92 88 85 87 352 86 88 93 86 353 1080
26xCT

62 245 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 96 97 92 90375 82 87 86 88 343 91 91 90 82 354 1072



30xCT
63 246 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 95 93 97 99384 75 79 87 91 332 90 87 92 87 356 1072

25xCT
64 67 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 94 97 97 96384 80 84 86 81 331 89 94 80 90 353 1068
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Event No. 9 - FINAL
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 1168 10,0 9,1 10,4 9,1 9,5 8,8 10,2 9,4 8,8 10,6 95,9 1263,9
2 228 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 1159 10,2 9,1 9,8 9,4 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,5 9,1 98,0 1257,0
3 149 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 1153 10,6 10,5 10,4 9,5 10,4 9,2 10,3 10,0 7,6 10,4 98,9 1251,9
4 150 LAHBIB Damien FRA 1154 10,0 10,7 9,8 8,5 9,7 10,6 8,9 10,1 9,4 10,0 97,7 1251,7
5 100 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 1152 10,1 8,9 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 8,2 97,7 1249,7
6 190 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 1155 9,0 9,3 9,4 9,6 8,4 9,8 10,2 9,7 10,3 7,8 93,5 1248,5
7 97 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 1152 10,1 9,0 10,2 9,4 8,9 9,9 10,1 9,2 8,9 9,6 95,3 1247,3
8 66 KYANKO Thomas USA 1154 9,3 7,9 9,0 8,2 9,8 8,1 9,7 8,9 9,1 8,8 88,8 1242,8
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Event No. 9 - TEAM
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 RUS A 97 DRYAGIN 1152 100 LUGINETS 1152 98 RASSKAZOV 1150 3454
2 FRA 150 LAHBIB 1154 149 MONNIER 1153 151 MONNIER 1146 3453
3 AUT 189 MATHIS 1168 190 RUMPLER 1155 191 RUMPLER 1117 3440
4 CZE A 228 HRABOVSKÝ 1159 232 ŠŮNA 1142 230 SKALÍK 1135 3436
5 POL 168 RABALSKI 1144 167 BARTNIK 1143 169 JASIECKI 1137 3424
6 USA 66 KYANKO 1154 64 CHRISTENSON 1134 65 CHESEBRO 1130 3418
7 IND 202 SINGH 1146 203 MANPAT 1127 204 SINGH RATHORE 1123 3396
8 RUS B 99 SUVOROV 1145 102 DEMCHUK 1127 101 MALKIN 1124 3396
9 CZE B 244 PLECHÁČ 1146 233 ŽILINSKÝ 1140 239 DOČKAL 1100 3386

10 SLO 119 POTOČNIK 1137 120 PETERNEL 1118 121 OBLAK 1112 3367
11 HUN 133 GÁBLI 1132 134 HÁRI 1127 132 BIATOVSZKI 1104 3363
12 SVK 86 LUPTÁK 1109 74 SZIKORA 1092 67 POLGÁR 1068 3269
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Event No. 10
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior female
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 42 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 98 99 99 100 99 99 594

2 170 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 99 98 99 98 98 99 591

3 54 McINTOSH Jennifer GBR 99 98 97 100 99 97 590
34xCT

4 129 VERES Kata HUN 99 99 97 99 99 97 590
31xCT

5 106 FILIPENKO Valeriya RUS 97 98 99 98 100 98 590
27xCT

6 320 PEREC Tanja CRO 98 100 99 100 95 98 590
22xCT

7 259 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 100 100 97 97 99 96 589
29xCT

8 155 FOURNIER Marie FRA 97 98 99 97 99 99 589
28xCT

9 153 CHEVANCE Aurelie FRA 99 98 97 96 98 100 588
30xCT

10 55 COPLAND Kay GBR 99 96 97 99 98 99 588
27xCT

11 154 MORERE Julie FRA 98 98 98 99 97 98 588
24xCT

12 194 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 97 100 96 97 99 98 587
28xCT

13 70 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 98 99 98 99 98 95 587
28xCT

14 104 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 98 97 95 98 98 100 586
34xCT

15 130 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 99 98 98 99 97 95 586
27xCT

16 193 METZLER Katharina AUT 98 98 96 100 99 95 586
25xCT

17 207 DHALL Shikha IND 99 99 96 97 99 96 586
23xCT

18 72 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 97 98 97 98 97 98 585
33xCT

19 62 HOLSOPPLE Emily USA 99 98 97 98 97 96 585
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28xCT
20 172 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 97 96 99 97 97 99 585

19xCT
21 258 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 98 97 98 98 97 96 584

31xCT
22 248 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 99 95 97 99 96 98 584

27xCT
23 32 LİBER Sina GER - WUT 95 100 98 99 96 96 584

27xCT
24 252 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 95 98 96 97 99 99 584

25xCT
25 171 FLAK Ewa POL 100 95 95 99 98 96 583

33xCT
26 63 FONG Sandra USA 99 96 97 99 95 97 583

32xCT
27 195 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 98 98 97 98 95 97 583

30xCT
28 253ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 95 99 97 97 99 583

28xCT
29 208 TOMAR Anu IND 95 98 100 98 96 96 583

24xCT
30 174 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 98 97 96 93 99 100 583

21xCT
31 256 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 96 97 94 95 100 99 581

27xCT
32 263 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 96 97 98 98 95 97 581

23xCT
33 6 CARDELLINO Ma.de Los ReyesARG 98 96 96 96 98 97 581

21xCT
34 264 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 94 94 98 98 99 97 580

25xCT
35 5 ALVAREZ Andrea ARG 96 97 95 98 99 95 580

24xCT
36 176 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 98 96 96 95 97 97 579

26xCT
37 251 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 98 97 96 97 96 95 579

25xCT
38 294 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 97 95 96 97 96 98 579

24xCT
39 156 DUVAL Aurelie FRA 100 96 97 95 96 95 579

24xCT
40 257 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 98 95 97 97 96 96 579

23xCT
41 82 LIŠKOVA Lenka SVK 98 95 95 98 93 100 579

21xCT
42 105 KUDELKO Anastasia RUS 94 99 96 99 97 94 579



21xCT
43 71 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 95 96 95 98 98 96 578

27xCT
44 175 WRONSKA Paula POL 96 98 97 97 97 93 578

15xCT
45 56 WARNES Helen GBR 97 97 93 95 99 96 577

30xCT
46 107 MOGIREVA Yana RUS 98 95 96 96 94 98 577

20xCT
47 116 SELEZNEVA Anastasia RUS 95 91 98 97 97 99 577

18xCT
48 298 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE - Dukla 95 99 95 96 94 97 576

27xCT
49 33 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 94 98 96 96 99 93 576

21xCT
50 103 VDOVINA Daria RUS 97 97 96 97 94 94 575

26xCT
51 209 M.P. Deepa IND 95 96 98 95 95 96 575

20xCT
52 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 96 96 94 97 98 94 575

15xCT
53 196 PICHLER Melanie AUT 98 98 92 93 98 95 574

20xCT
54 247 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 95 96 95 97 97 94 574

17xCT
55 249 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 96 93 95 96 96 97 573

19xCT
56 173 OBACZ Magdalena POL 95 90 98 95 97 98 573

18xCT
57 61 QUINER Emily USA 96 99 93 98 93 93 572

21xCT
58 69 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 93 93 99 96 96 95 572

16xCT
59 45 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 93 97 94 97 94 95 570

60 255 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 94 97 95 97 95 91 569
18xCT

61 43 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 96 96 92 94 95 96 569
12xCT

62 262 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 92 95 94 99 96 91 567

63 310 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Kristýna CZE - Plzeň 96 93 95 94 93 95 566
19xCT

64 260 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 92 96 92 95 94 97 566
15xCT

65 73 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 91 96 97 93 95 93 565



66 131 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 92 96 92 91 93 95 559

67 226 JHALANI Shivangi IND 93 97 96 93 88 90 557

68 93 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 96 87 97 93 0 0 373
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Event No. 10 - TEAM
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior female
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 FRA 155 FOURNIER 589 153 CHEVANCE 588 154 MORERE 588 1765
2 AUT 194 PODPESKAR 587 193 METZLER 586 195 UNGERANK 583 1756
3 GBR 54 McINTOSH 590 55 COPLAND 588 56 WARNES 577 1755
4 CZE B 259 MAZUROVÁ 589 252 VOGNAROVÁ 584 256 DITRYCHOVÁ 581 1754
5 POL A 170 NOWAKOWSKA 591 174 KUCZEROWSKA 583 175 WRONSKA 578 1752
6 RUS B 106 FILIPENKO 590 104 IVACHEVA 586 103 VDOVINA 575 1751
7 SVK 70 HYBLEROVA 587 72 GREČNÁROVÁ 585 71 RICHTARIKOVA 578 1750
8 POL B 172 BUBLEWICZ 585 171 FLAK 583 176 SZCZUREK 579 1747
9 IND 207 DHALL 586 208 TOMAR 583 209 M.P. 575 1744

10 USA 62 HOLSOPPLE 585 63 FONG 583 61 QUINER 572 1740
11 CZE A 253ĎURIŠOVÁ 583 263 TROJÁKOVÁ 581 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 575 1739
12 HUN 129 VERES 590 130 KARMACSI 586 131 BIATOVSZKI 559 1735
13 RUS A 105 KUDELKO 579 107 MOGIREVA 577 116 SELEZNEVA 577 1733
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Event No. 11
Event 50m Runing Target Junior male
Date 6.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total

1 127 HEIKKILÄ Tomi-Pekka FIN 98 100 98 296 99 97 96 292 588

2 126 HEIKKILÄ Sami FIN 99 98 99 296 98 95 97 290 586

3 295 NIKL Josef CZE 98 99 97 294 97 97 94 288 582

4 128 WESTERLUND Marten FIN 96 98 98 292 96 96 93 285 577

4 141 BOROS László HUN 99 98 97 294 95 91 97 283 577

6 140 DÁVID Balázs HUN 97 99 99 295 95 89 96 280 575

7 296 DOVRTĚL Jan CZE 96 98 94 288 91 98 96 285 573
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Event No. 12
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final Total KO

1 100 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 99 99 99 100 100 99 596 102,8 698,8

2 97 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 100 98 98 98 99 100 593 102,7 695,7
43xCT

3 239 DOČKAL Ji ří CZE 97 98 98 99 100 100 592 101,7 693,7
47xCT

4 168 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 98 100 99 97 99 100 593 100,5 693,5
48xCT

5 132 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 98 100 100 96 99 98 591 102,4 693,4

6 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 98 97 98 100 99 98 590 101,7 691,7

7 149 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 97 99 99 100 97 100 592 99,6 691,6
48xCT

8 202 SINGH Chain IND 98 99 98 100 97 97 589 101,7 690,7
KO to final 52.1

9 99 SUVOROV Nikolay RUS 98 100 97 99 99 96 589
KO to final 51.2

10 65 CHESEBRO Dustin USA 98 97 99 99 99 97 589
KO to final 50.0

11 39 PUDEV Nikola BUL 98 98 99 97 97 99 588

12 204 SINGH RATHORE Navdeep  IND 96 98 98 98 99 98 587
40xCT

13 244 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 97 97 97 100 98 98 587
40xCT

14 228 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 96 97 99 99 98 97 586
43xCT

15 119 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 98 98 98 97 98 97 586
41xCT

16 232 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 96 97 96 99 99 99 586
40xCT

17 133 GÁBLI Sándor Tamás HUN 98 98 97 97 97 98 585
36xCT

18 167 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 98 97 100 97 98 95 585
36xCT

19 40 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 98 98 98 98 97 95 584

19th Meeting of the SHOOTING HOPES

Main menu



20 120 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 96 97 99 96 98 97 583
35xCT

21 64 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 99 99 99 94 96 96 583
35xCT

22 233 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 99 95 98 96 98 583
34xCT

23 237 VELÍK Vít CZE 95 94 98 99 99 97 582
36xCT

24 150 LAHBIB Damien FRA 97 97 97 97 97 97 582
29xCT

25 169 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 95 96 98 99 96 97 581
38xCT

26 52 ALEKSANDROV Hristo BUL 96 96 95 97 100 97 581
33xCT

27 134 HÁRI Peter HUN 99 94 97 99 94 98 581
30xCT

28 203 MANPAT Rakesh  IND 95 98 96 96 97 98 580
34xCT

29 151 MONNIER Yoann FRA 93 99 97 97 98 96 580
31xCT

30 48 SINGH Mohit IND 98 95 98 95 96 98 580
29xCT

31 191 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 97 97 98 94 97 96 579
32xCT

32 303 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE - Ostrava 97 97 96 96 96 97 579
30xCT

33 68 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 99 96 96 95 98 95 579
28xCT

34 185 KAPÁS István HUN 96 95 96 96 100 96 579
27xCT

35 152 DAVID Alexandre FRA 96 97 97 97 96 96 579
27xCT

36 101 MALKIN Evgeniy RUS 96 96 94 97 99 96 578
32xCT

37 190 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 97 97 96 97 94 97 578
28xCT

38 223 AGARWAL Parth IND 95 95 99 97 97 94 577
32xCT

39 12 MARTINHO Matias Ezequiel ARG 96 99 95 94 96 97 577
20xCT

40 98 RASSKAZOV Vitaliy RUS 94 94 97 96 100 95 576
34xCT

41 86 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 91 98 98 96 98 95 576
24xCT

42 306 SVÁČEK Petr CZE - Praha 93 96 98 97 97 94 575



43 242 KALUS Lukáš CZE 97 95 92 94 95 99 572
25xCT

44 243 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 94 95 97 94 97 95 572
25xCT

45 241 HRČKULÁK David CZE 98 94 97 94 94 94 571

46 66 KYANKO Thomas USA 92 97 89 98 97 97 570

47 41 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 96 92 94 98 94 95 569
28xCT

48 246 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 95 95 94 94 95 96 569
25xCT

49 35 RABUS Philipp GER - WUT 94 95 95 97 94 94 569
24xCT

50 122 OBLAK Gašper SLO 92 94 97 97 93 95 568
23xCT

51 102 DEMCHUK Andrey RUS 93 96 94 96 93 96 568
21xCT

52 121 OBLAK Lenart SLO 88 93 97 95 96 98 567
28xCT

53 238 BLAŽEK František CZE 95 96 93 94 93 96 567
24xCT

54 230 SKALÍK František CZE 98 90 90 91 98 96 563

55 83 BENDEL Vratko SVK 96 93 93 95 93 92 562

56 74 SZIKORA Roman SVK 89 97 91 97 94 93 561

57 240 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 97 93 98 90 91 91 560
19xCT

58 245 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 93 92 91 97 92 95 560
12xCT

59 7 CASTAGNETO Lucas ARG 95 97 94 93 91 89 559

60 305 BEČKA Jiří CZE - Praha 93 94 91 96 92 90 556

61 8 SULIGOY Alex ARG 82 96 94 91 97 95 555

62 236 HULEC Lukáš CZE 92 92 94 89 93 92 552

63 67 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 88 95 90 95 89 88 545

64 235ČIHÁK Tomáš CZE 88 93 86 91 92 92 542
13xCT

65 297 HOŠEK Radek CZE - Dukla 88 91 88 94 87 94 542
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Event No. 12 - FINAL
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total K.O

1 100 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 596 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,2 10,6102,8 698,8
2 97 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 593 10,7 10,3 9,8 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,2 9,6 10,8 10,7 102,7 695,7
3 239 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 592 10,8 9,7 9,9 10,5 9,8 9,5 10,5 10,4 10,9 9,7 101,7 693,7
4 168 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 593 10,3 9,4 9,3 10,5 10,0 9,8 9,9 10,8 10,4 10,1 100,5 693,5
5 132 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 591 10,5 10,0 9,7 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,8 10,4 10,0 9,8 102,4 693,4
6 189 MATHIS Thomas AUT 590 10,7 9,8 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,9 10,5 10,7 10,0 10,0 101,7 691,7
7 149 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 592 9,7 10,1 9,9 9,9 9,3 9,9 10,4 10,0 10,7 9,7 99,6 691,6
8 202 SINGH Chain IND 589 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,2 9,6 9,7 10,3 10,8 10,7 9,3 101,7 690,7
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Event No. 12 - TEAM
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 RUS B 100 LUGINETS 596 97 DRYAGIN 593 99 SUVOROV 589 1778
2 CZE A 244 PLECHÁČ 587 228 HRABOVSKÝ 586 232 ŠŮNA 586 1759
3 POL 168 RABALSKI 593 167 BARTNIK 585 169 JASIECKI 581 1759
4 HUN 132 BIATOVSZKI 591 133 GÁBLI 585 134 HÁRI 581 1757
5 IND 202 SINGH 589 204 SINGH RATHORE 587 203 MANPAT 580 1756
6 FRA 149 MONNIER 592 151 MONNIER 580 152 DAVID 579 1751
7 AUT 189 MATHIS 590 191 RUMPLER 579 190 RUMPLER 578 1747
8 USA 65 CHESEBRO 589 64 CHRISTENSON 583 66 KYANKO 570 1742
9 CZE B 233 ŽILINSKÝ 583 303 BARTOŠEK 579 230 SKALÍK 563 1725

10 RUS A 101 MALKIN 578 98 RASSKAZOV 576 102 DEMCHUK 568 1722
11 SLO 119 POTOČNIK 586 122 OBLAK 568 121 OBLAK 567 1721
12 ARG 12 MARTINHO 577 7 CASTAGNETO 559 8 SULIGOY 555 1691
13 SVK 86 LUPTÁK 576 74 SZIKORA 561 67 POLGÁR 545 1682
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Event No. 14
Event 25m Pistol Junior male
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total

1 272 TĚHAN Tomáš CZE 97 99 98 294 99 99 99 297 591

2 112 BARABANOV Oleg RUS 93 99 97 289 97 94 95 286 575

3 159 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 96 97 99 292 93 92 97 282 574 49

4 160 ARTAUD Boris FRA 94 92 95 281 99 97 97 293 574 47

5 109 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 94 94 94 282 98 96 97 291 573
11xCT

6 78 SISÁK Ivan SVK 91 97 95 283 98 97 95 290 573
8xCT

7 217 ROHILA Rohila IND 95 95 94 284 96 94 98 288 572
14xCT

8 177 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 94 92 97 283 96 99 94 289 572
12xCT

9 213 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 97 94 95 286 96 92 97 285 571

10 113 ALIFIRENKO Alexander RUS 92 94 95 281 94 99 96 289 570
13xCT

11 114 SCHEPETKOV Andrey RUS 90 95 93278 98 95 99 292 570
11xCT

12 1 CARRON Joël SUI 98 90 99 287 95 99 88 282 569
14xCT

13 178 CISZKOWSKI Rafal POL 94 92 97 283 97 92 97 286 569
12xCT

14 216 SINGH Davinder IND 90 97 97 284 91 97 96 284 568

15 158 GILQUIN Olivier FRA 95 93 96 284 90 96 97 283 567

16 179 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 96 96 94 286 92 94 94 280 566
18xCT

17 180 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 91 98 97 286 96 94 90 280 566
11xCT

18 76 KORINEK Ján SVK 95 96 93 284 89 94 98 281 565
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19 80 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 97 97 94 288 95 87 92 274 562
11xCT

20 2 SCHAFROTH David SUI 87 96 92 275 94 96 97 287 562
7xCT

21 47 TCHONIN Angel BUL 92 93 92 277 94 95 95 284 561
16xCT

22 181 BRODA Wojciech POL 93 94 96 283 87 95 96 278 561
11xCT

23 46 BORISOV Solomon BUL 89 96 93 278 96 95 91 282 560

24 182 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz POL 96 87 90 273 95 96 95 286 559

25 270 MITEV Jan CZE 93 91 96 280 91 95 92 278 558

26 94 TURCUS Alin ROU 95 93 94 282 93 89 93 275 557
12xCT

27 110 PIMENOV Vladimír RUS 93 94 94 281 94 93 89 276 557
12xCT

28 79 KORINEK Patrik SVK 94 99 91 284 87 93 92 272 556

29 183 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 89 93 90 272 94 93 95 282 554

30 138 VARGA András HUN 91 92 81 264 95 96 94 285 549

31 95 PETRUT Daniel ROU 86 94 88 268 95 93 91 279 547

32 88 SKÝVA Martin SVK 92 89 95 276 88 88 94 270 546

33 308 JONÁK Vít CZE - Praha 91 87 97 275 88 81 83 252 527

34 89 DRGOŇA Tomáš SVK 84 86 85 255 85 94 90 269 524

35 299 KUPEC Lukáš CZE - Plzeň 87 87 88 262 84 89 88 261 523
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Event No. 14 - TEAM
Event 25m Pistol Junior male
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 RUS 112 BARABANOV 575 113 ALIFIRENKO 570 114 SCHEPETKOV 570 1715
2 IND 217 ROHILA 572 213 PILANIYA 571 216 SINGH 568 1711
3 POL A 177 WAWRZONOWSKI 572 178 CISZKOWSKI 569 180 PALAMARZ 566 1707
4 SVK 78 SISÁK 573 76 KORINEK 565 79 KORINEK 556 1694
5 POL B 179 KRZYSZTOŃ 566 181 BRODA 561 182 CHMIELEWSKI 559 1686
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Event No. 13
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior female
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 1 2 1 2 Total Final Total

1 62 HOLSOPPLE Emily USA 98 99 197 93 96 189 98 95 193 579 101,6 680,6

2 63 FONG Sandra USA 99 97196 96 95 191 95 99 194 581 97,2 678,2

3 104 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 99 100 199 93 94 187 96 96 192 578 99,8 677,8
20xCT

4 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 99 99 198 96 96 192 96 94 190 580 96,1 676,1

5 320 PEREC Tanja CRO 98 97195 99 95 194 95 94 189 578 97,3 675,3
17xCT

6 194 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 97 99196 95 91 186 98 96 194 576 97,2 673,2

7 42 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 99 99 198 95 91 186 96 95 191 575 97,4 672,4

8 259 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 99 99 198 92 93 185 95 96 191 574 98,1 672,1

9 69 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 96 98 194 92 96 188 95 96 191 573
24xCT

10 249 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 100 95 195 95 92 187 93 98 191 573
20xCT

11 170 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 100 99199 92 94 186 94 94 188 573
19xCT

12 252 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 97 97 194 93 95 188 96 95 191 573
16xCT

13 251 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 194 96 93 189 94 95 189 572
21xCT

14 103 VDOVINA Daria RUS 100 97 197 94 94 188 92 95 187 572
21xCT

15 248 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 96 99 195 95 96 191 92 94 186 572
20xCT

16 130 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 99 95 194 96 97 193 92 92 184 571
20xCT

17 176 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 100 97 197 92 94 186 92 96 188 571
18xCT

18 71 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 97 94 191 94 95 189 94 96 190 570
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23xCT
19 195 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 98 98 196 96 94 190 94 90 184 570

18xCT
20 171 FLAK Ewa POL 98 97 195 93 92 185 96 93 189 569

21 129 VERES Kata HUN 97 96 193 95 94 189 91 95 186 568
21xCT

22 116 SELEZNEVA Anastasia RUS 95 92187 92 92 184 98 99 197 568
18xCT

23 54 McINTOSH Jennifer GBR 98 97 195 91 92 183 92 97 189 567
18xCT

24 70 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 99 98 197 92 90 182 95 93 188 567
17xCT

25 172 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 95 100195 92 95 187 90 95 185 567
16xCT

26 310 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Kristýna CZE - Plzeň 94 96 190 95 91 186 92 98 190 566

27 72 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 96 94 190 94 93 187 95 93 188 565
22xCT

28 253ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 98 94 192 92 93 185 93 95 188 565
17xCT

29 294 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 96 99 195 92 88 180 95 95 190 565
16xCT

30 43 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 95 99 194 92 92 184 95 92 187 565
14xCT

31 264 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 95 193 89 94 183 95 94 189 565
13xCT

32 106 FILIPENKO Valeriya RUS 96 98 194 90 89 179 93 98 191 564
25xCT

33 193 METZLER Katharina AUT 96 98 194 90 92 182 93 95 188 564
15xCT

34 32 LİBER Sina GER - WUT 98 97 195 90 89 179 94 96 190 564
13xCT

35 175 WRONSKA Paula POL 97 97 194 95 90 185 88 96 184 563
15xCT

36 45 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 93 95 188 90 93 183 97 95 192 563
15xCT

37 247 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 96 94 190 94 92 186 95 92 187 563
15xCT

38 155 FOURNIER Marie FRA 98 98 196 91 94 185 92 90 182 563
15xCT

39 153 CHEVANCE Aurelie FRA 98 95 193 93 90 183 94 92 186 562
19xCT

40 173 OBACZ Magdalena POL 95 96191 95 91 186 94 91 185 562



19xCT
41 105 KUDELKO Anastasia RUS 95 95190 91 88 179 96 97 193 562 Rules 6.11.7.1.

18xCT
42 207 DHALL Shikha IND 98 100 198 84 90 174 94 96 190 562

17xCT
43 205 MULEY Tejaswini IND 95 94 189 91 92 183 92 98 190 562

16xCT
44 156 DUVAL Aurelie FRA 97 96 193 90 91 181 94 94 188 562

13xCT
45 209 M.P. Deepa IND 96 95 191 94 93 187 92 92 184 562

13xCT
46 154 MORERE Julie FRA 99 99 198 90 94 184 90 89 179 561

19xCT
47 107 MOGIREVA Yana RUS 94 96 190 93 88 181 93 97 190 561

18xCT
48 208 TOMAR Anu IND 96 95 191 90 91 181 95 94 189 561

16xCT
49 298 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE - Dukla 98 95 193 94 91 185 90 92 182 560

15xCT
50 256 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 99 98 197 93 89 182 87 94 181 560

13xCT
51 93 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 97 98195 90 87 177 92 95 187 559

52 61 QUINER Emily USA 96 94 190 93 90 183 97 88 185 558
13xCT

53 257 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 94 99 193 92 90 182 95 88 183 558
13xCT

54 196 PICHLER Melanie AUT 95 95 190 93 94 187 91 88 179 556

55 174 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 96 94190 90 92 182 91 92 183 555

56 206 CHAUCHEMMALA Rekha IND 98 97 195 88 88 176 91 92 183 554

57 56 WARNES Helen GBR 99 95 194 90 91 181 89 88 177 552
14xCT

58 262 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 94 96 190 87 85 172 93 97 190 552
13xCT

59 263 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 95 93 188 84 92 176 96 92 188 552
12xCT

60 73 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 95 91 186 89 88 177 94 94 188 551

61 6 CARDELLINO Ma.de Los ReyesARG 97 99 196 91 91 182 87 85 172 550
16xCT

62 82 LIŠKOVA Lenka SVK 97 98 195 88 91 179 87 89 176 550



14xCT
63 260 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 92 94 186 95 85 180 91 92 183 549 Rules 6.11.7.1.

64 33 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 94 97191 87 88 175 92 90 182 548

65 5 ALVAREZ Andrea ARG 95 94 189 91 91 182 89 87 176 547
8xCT

66 131 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 94 94 188 91 88 179 89 91 180 547
6xCT

67 258 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 96 93 189 89 89 178 82 92 174 541
10xCT

68 44 DILOVA Marinela BUL 90 91 181 87 93 180 91 89 180 541
8xCT

69 255 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 96 99 195 87 75 162 88 80 168 525
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Event No. 13 - FINAL
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior female
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total K.O

1 62 HOLSOPPLE Emily USA 579 9,6 10,1 10,5 9,6 10,9 10,1 10,1 10,5 9,7 10,5 101,6 680,6
2 63 FONG Sandra USA 581 8,5 10,6 9,1 9,3 9,1 9,7 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,0 97,2 678,2
3 104 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 578 9,3 10,0 8,9 10,5 9,9 9,5 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,9 99,8 677,8
4 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 580 10,7 10,1 10,5 9,4 9,7 8,4 10,2 8,1 9,7 9,3 96,1 676,1
5 320 PEREC Tanja CRO 578 10,6 9,3 10,7 9,2 10,2 8,6 9,6 9,8 9,1 10,2 97,3 675,3
6 194 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 576 10,5 9,5 10,2 8,3 10,3 9,9 9,0 9,8 10,3 9,4 97,2 673,2
7 42 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 575 9,9 10,1 8,9 9,4 9,8 10,1 9,6 10,0 9,2 10,4 97,4 672,4
8 259 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 574 10,3 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,6 8,9 9,6 9,1 9,5 98,1 672,1
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Event No. 13 - TEAM
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior female
Date

Rank Team No. Name Result No. Name Result No. Name Result Total

1 CZE A 250 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 580 259 MAZUROVÁ 574 251 VAVROŠOVÁ 572 1726
2 USA 63 FONG 581 62 HOLSOPPLE 579 61 QUINER 558 1718
3 RUS A 104 IVACHEVA 578 103 VDOVINA 572 105 KUDELKO 562 1712
4 SVK 69 HATINOVÁ 573 71 RICHTARIKOVA 570 70 HYBLEROVA 567 1710
5 AUT 194 PODPESKAR 576 195 UNGERANK 570 193 METZLER 564 1710
6 POL A 170 NOWAKOWSKA 573 171 FLAK 569 175 WRONSKA 563 1705
7 CZE B 252 VOGNAROVÁ 573 264 VRÁNKOVÁ 565 247 BRABCOVÁ 563 1701
8 RUS B 116 SELEZNEVA 568 106 FILIPENKO 564 107 MOGIREVA 561 1693
9 POL B 176 SZCZUREK 571 172 BUBLEWICZ 567 174 KUCZEROWSKA 555 1693

10 HUN 130 KARMACSI 571 129 VERES 568 131 BIATOVSZKI 547 1686
11 FRA 153 CHEVANCE 562 156 DUVAL 562 154 MORERE 561 1685
12 IND A 205 MULEY 562 207 DHALL 562 206 CHAUCHEMMALA 554 1678
13 IND B 209 M.P. 562 208 TOMAR 561 226 JHALANI 0 1123
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Event No. 15
Event 50m Running Target Mixed Junior male
Date 7.6.2009

Rank No. Name State 1 2 3 4 Total

1 295 NIKL Josef CZE 99 99 98 97 393

2 126 HEIKKILÄ Sami FIN 96 97 98 98 389

3 128 WESTERLUND Marten FIN 97 98 96 97 388

4 127 HEIKKILÄ Tomi-Pekka FIN 96 96 97 96 385

5 141 BOROS László HUN 97 96 96 96 385

6 296 DOVRTĚL Jan CZE 97 95 94 96 382

7 140 DÁVID Balázs HUN 95 89 92 95 371
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